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1  Brennan, Jeff 54 18 36 1 2  Don Schad 54 13 41 0

1  Heisel, Dave 51 16 35 1 2  Loiseau, Dale 50 7 43 0

1  Lamm, Jared 43 5 38 0 2  Skaer, AJ 41 5 36 1

1  Reeser, Jay 48 12 36 0 2  Schad, Jon 49 15 34 1

2  Loiseau, Dale 50 7 43 0 1  Heisel, Dave 51 16 35 1

2  Schad, Don 54 13 41 0 1  Brennan, Jeff 54 18 36 1

2  Schad, Jon 49 15 34 1 1  Reeser, Jay 48 12 36 0

2  Skaer, AJ 41 5 36 1 1  Lamm, Jared 43 5 38 0

3  Hollembeak, John 48 5 43 0 19  Howard, Wayne 50 11 39 1

3  Messner, Matt 42 8 34 0 19  Bowlin, Brad 46 18 28 1

3  Polansky, Dennis 45 12 33 1 19  Lael, Tim 60 18 42 0

3  Yaklovich, Keith 39 5 34 1 19  Howard, Bill 47 11 36 0

4  Hertz, CJ 41 7 34 0 18  Wuebbels, Ed 43 17 26 1

4  Leone, Doug 39 9 30 1 18  Brand, Bob 53 16 37 0

4  Malter, Ryan 49 13 36 0 18  Watkins, Jim 53 18 35 1

4  Russel, BJ 41 2 39 0 18  Jost, Don 48 14 34 1

5  Blumberg, Kenny 45 10 35 0 17  Hustedde, Jeremy 40 7 33 1

5  Hartman, Mark 42 8 34 0 17  Hanvey, Bryan 38 6 32 1

5  Henderson, George 47 12 35 0 17  Hill, Rob 52 18 34 1

5  Wallace, Jim 51 10 41 0 17  Laidlaw, Matt 48 15 33 1

6  Pace, Mike 61 18 43 0 16  Fuess, Rich 52 13 39 1

6  Prost, Dave 44 8 36 1 16  Gruchala, Nick 57 16 41 0

6  Siegel, Jim 53 18 35 1 16  Francis, Aaron 55 18 37 0

6  Thouvenot, Ken 54 17 37 0 16  Ritter, Dave 44 13 31 1

7  Comeaux, Steve 51 10 41 0 15  Combs, Ryan 48 13 35 1

7  Dressler, Joe 45 10 35 0 15  Frauenfelder, Brian 36 7 29 1

7  Goodwin, Steve 44 6 38 0 15  Malter, Clint 43 8 35 1

7  Zahn, Joe 43 16 27 1 15  Brown, Jon 49 12 37 0

8  Davis, Adam 50 12 38 1 14  Flynn, Brian 50 8 42 0

8  Davis, Mark 50 11 39 0 14  Renner, Matt 44 7 37 1

8  Meyerhoff, Craig 52 13 39 0 14  Normansell Jr., Dan 47 15 32 1

8  Roberts, Dennis 48 16 32 1 14  Palmer, Brandon 49 15 34 0

9  Normansell, Dan 56 18 38 0 13  Coers, John 47 10 37 1

9  Roberts, Brad 52 14 38 1 13  Jimenez, Mario 48 8 40 0

9  Woods, Steve 59 17 42 0 13  Schildnecht, Bret 44 7 37 1

9  Woods, Tony 51 18 33 1 13  Hinkle, Don 50 15 35 0

10  Michael, Joe 48 18 30 1 12  Bye F F F 0

10  Renner, Paul 46 15 31 1 12  Bye F F F 0

10  Renner, Sam 42 8 34 1 12  Bye F F F 0

10  Schwoebel, Adam 49 10 39 1 12  Bye F F F 0

11  Dewey, Mike 52 18 34 1 20  Butchko, Joe 53 13 40 0

11  Golembeski, Joe 43 9 34 1 20  Sak, AJ 54 18 36 0

11  Masching, Pat 41 7 34 1 20  Carter, Jason 47 11 36 0

13  Coers, John 47 10 37 1 9  Normansell, Dan 56 18 38 0

13  Hinkle, Don 50 15 35 0 9  Woods, Tony 51 18 33 1

13  Jimenez, Mario 48 8 40 0 9  Roberts, Brad 52 14 38 1

13  Schildnecht, Bret 44 7 37 1 9  Woods, Steve 59 17 42 0

14  Flynn, Brian 50 8 42 0 8  Davis, Adam 50 12 38 1

14  Normansell Jr., Dan 47 15 32 1 8  Meyerhoff, Craig 52 13 39 0

14  Palmer, Brandon 49 15 34 0 8  Roberts, Dennis 48 16 32 1



14  Renner, Matt 44 7 37 1 8  Davis, Mark 50 11 39 0

15  Brown, Jon 49 12 37 0 7  Zahn, Joe 43 16 27 1

15  Combs, Ryan 48 13 35 1 7  Comeaux, Steve 51 10 41 0

15  Frauenfelder, Brian 36 7 29 1 7  Dressler, Joe 45 10 35 0

15  Malter, Clint 43 8 35 1 7  Goodwin, Steve 44 6 38 0

16  Francis, Aaron 55 18 37 0 6  Siegel, Jim 53 18 35 1

16  Fuess, Rich 52 13 39 1 6  Pace, Mike 61 18 43 0

16  Gruchala, Nick 57 16 41 0 6  Prost, Dave 44 8 36 1

16  Ritter, Dave 44 13 31 1 6  Thouvenot, Ken 54 17 37 0

17  Hanvey, Bryan 38 6 32 1 5  Hartman, Mark 42 8 34 0

17  Hill, Rob 52 18 34 1 5  Henderson, George 47 12 35 0

17  Hustedde, Jeremy 40 7 33 1 5  Blumberg, Kenny 45 10 35 0

17  Laidlaw, Matt 48 15 33 1 5  Wallace, Jim 51 10 41 0

18  Brand, Bob 53 16 37 0 4  Leone, Doug 39 9 30 1

18  Jost, Don 48 14 34 1 4  Russel, BJ 41 2 39 0

18  Watkins, Jim 53 18 35 1 4  Malter, Ryan 49 13 36 0

18  Wuebbels, Ed 43 17 26 1 4  Hertz, CJ 41 7 34 0

19  Bowlin, Brad 46 18 28 1 3  Messner, Matt 42 8 34 0

19  Howard, Bill 47 11 36 0 3  Yaklovich, Keith 39 5 34 1

19  Howard, Wayne 50 11 39 1 3  Hollembeak, John 48 5 43 0

19  Lael, Tim 60 18 42 0 3  Polansky, Dennis 45 12 33 1

20  Butchko, Joe 53 13 40 0 11  Dewey, Mike 52 18 34 1

20  Carter, Jason 47 11 36 0 11  Masching, Pat 41 7 34 1

20  Gray, Doug 43 13 30 1 11  Forfeit F F F 0

20  Sak, AJ 54 18 36 0 11  Golembeski, Joe 43 9 34 1


